
 

 
 
 
 
 

Westchester Economic Development Committee 
Meeting Schedule for 2016 

 
 
 

Economic Development Committee meetings will be held in the Community Room of Village Hall at 
7:30 am, the second and fourth Monday of every month unless posted otherwise. Please see the 
meetings dates below:  
 
 
 
Monday; January 11, 2016 

Monday; January 25, 2016 

Monday; February 8, 2016 

Monday; February 22, 2016 

Monday; March 14, 2016 

Monday; March 28, 2016 

Monday; April 11, 2016 

Monday; April 25, 2016 

Monday; May 9, 2016 

Monday; May 23, 2016 

Monday; June 13, 2016 

Monday; June 27, 2016 

 

Monday; July 11, 2016 

Monday; July 25, 2016 

Monday; August 8, 2016 

Monday; August 22, 2016 

Monday; September 12, 2016 

Monday; September 26, 2016 

Monday; October 10, 2016 

Monday; October 24, 2016 

Monday; November 14, 2016 

Monday; November 28, 2016 

Monday; December 12, 2016 

 

 
 
 

Village of Westchester 
10300 ROOSEVELT ROAD, WESTCHESTER, IL 60154 

(708)345-0020 FAX (708)345-2873 
WWW.WESTCHESTER-IL.ORG 

 

Village President 
SAM D. PULIA 
 
Village Clerk 
SHERBY J. MILLER 
 
Trustees 
ANGELO A. CALCAGNO 
CARL C. CELESTINO 
FRANK PERRY 
CELESTINE REDA 
NICK STEKER 
TOM YURKOVICH 
 
Village Manager  
JANET M. MATTHYS  
 
Village Attorney 
MICHAEL K. DURKIN 
 


